
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

       NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Cayuga  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 010001 

Auburn 010001 

Auburn 010001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

383 

85 

468 

234 

64 

298 

23 

4 

27 

5 

1 

6 

10 

3 

13 

59 

14 

73 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

234 

70 

304 

948 

241 

1,189 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 010002 

Auburn 010002 

Auburn 010002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

308 

34 

342 

172 

22 

194 

23 

4 

27 

5 

0 

5 

3 

0 

3 

41 

9 

50 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

175 

23 

198 

727 

92 

819 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 010003 

Auburn 010003 

Auburn 010003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

146 

31 

177 

90 

26 

116 

4 

4 

8 

2 

0 

2 

2 

5 

7 

24 

7 

31 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

84 

46 

130 

352 

120 

472 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 011001 

Auburn 011001 

Auburn 011001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

356 

42 

398 

243 

19 

262 

34 

3 

37 

4 

0 

4 

6 

1 

7 

46 

6 

52 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

138 

21 

159 

828 

92 

920 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 011002 

Auburn 011002 

Auburn 011002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

393 

66 

459 

284 

62 

346 

23 

5 

28 

1 

2 

3 

0 

1 

1 

48 

5 

53 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

201 

44 

245 

950 

185 

1,135 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 011003 

Auburn 011003 

Auburn 011003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

385 

46 

431 

269 

24 

293 

20 

3 

23 

3 

0 

3 

2 

2 

4 

47 

12 

59 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

172 

29 

201 

899 

116 

1,015 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 012001 

Auburn 012001 

Auburn 012001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

453 

46 

499 

268 

33 

301 

19 

2 

21 

3 

0 

3 

3 

1 

4 

52 

10 

62 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

191 

39 

230 

990 

131 

1,121 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Cayuga  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 012002 

Auburn 012002 

Auburn 012002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

423 

62 

485 

223 

38 

261 

21 

2 

23 

2 

0 

2 

6 

0 

6 

62 

11 

73 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

200 

37 

237 

938 

150 

1,088 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 012003 

Auburn 012003 

Auburn 012003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

351 

34 

385 

192 

18 

210 

25 

0 

25 

1 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

44 

7 

51 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

113 

25 

138 

726 

85 

811 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 013001 

Auburn 013001 

Auburn 013001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

55 

11 

66 

23 

7 

30 

4 

0 

4 

1 

0 

1 

5 

0 

5 

3 

3 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

28 

12 

40 

119 

33 

152 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 013002 

Auburn 013002 

Auburn 013002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

388 

100 

488 

245 

59 

304 

21 

6 

27 

13 

0 

13 

12 

5 

17 

63 

22 

85 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

198 

71 

269 

941 

263 

1,204 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 013003 

Auburn 013003 

Auburn 013003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

382 

93 

475 

230 

58 

288 

19 

3 

22 

5 

1 

6 

8 

1 

9 

63 

25 

88 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

2 

214 

77 

291 

922 

259 

1,181 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 014001 

Auburn 014001 

Auburn 014001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

425 

59 

484 

201 

40 

241 

18 

5 

23 

6 

1 

7 

1 

1 

2 

52 

9 

61 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

189 

56 

245 

892 

171 

1,063 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 014002 

Auburn 014002 

Auburn 014002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

497 

65 

562 

268 

46 

314 

27 

1 

28 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

54 

9 

63 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

175 

47 

222 

1,023 

168 

1,191 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Cayuga  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 014003 

Auburn 014003 

Auburn 014003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

211 

25 

236 

149 

11 

160 

11 

1 

12 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

25 

3 

28 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

72 

15 

87 

470 

55 

525 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 015001 

Auburn 015001 

Auburn 015001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

231 

60 

291 

126 

39 

165 

20 

1 

21 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

5 

42 

15 

57 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

144 

37 

181 

568 

155 

723 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 015002 

Auburn 015002 

Auburn 015002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

253 

51 

304 

119 

34 

153 

10 

2 

12 

2 

0 

2 

9 

5 

14 

27 

21 

48 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

127 

58 

185 

547 

171 

718 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Auburn 015003 

Auburn 015003 

Auburn 015003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

378 

78 

456 

230 

38 

268 

18 

3 

21 

1 

0 

1 

3 

1 

4 

62 

13 

75 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

213 

68 

281 

905 

201 

1,106 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Aurelius  000001 

Aurelius  000001 

Aurelius  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

311 

30 

341 

328 

35 

363 

19 

2 

21 

2 

1 

3 

0 

1 

1 

50 

6 

56 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

193 

26 

219 

903 

101 

1,004 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Aurelius  000002 

Aurelius  000002 

Aurelius  000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

233 

31 

264 

287 

34 

321 

33 

3 

36 

3 

0 

3 

11 

3 

14 

37 

6 

43 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

197 

36 

233 

801 

113 

914 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Brutus  000001 

Brutus  000001 

Brutus  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

373 

59 

432 

625 

88 

713 

54 

5 

59 

4 

1 

5 

8 

2 

10 

69 

14 

83 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

326 

64 

390 

1,459 

233 

1,692 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Cayuga  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cayuga Brutus  000002 Active 259 432 34 4 8 63 0 0 1 232 1,033 

Cayuga Brutus  000002 Inactive 57 63 4 0 1 14 0 0 0 57 196 

Cayuga Brutus  000002 Total 316 495 38 4 9 77 0 0 1 289 1,229 

Cayuga Cato 000001 Active 349 645 51 3 8 82 0 0 1 378 1,517 

Cayuga Cato 000001 Inactive 56 95 4 1 0 9 0 0 0 72 237 

Cayuga Cato 000001 Total 405 740 55 4 8 91 0 0 1 450 1,754 

Cayuga Conquest 000001 Active 244 388 41 6 9 53 0 0 0 248 989 

Cayuga Conquest 000001 Inactive 46 56 1 0 1 12 0 0 0 44 160 

Cayuga Conquest 000001 Total 290 444 42 6 10 65 0 0 0 292 1,149 

Cayuga Fleming 000001 Active 643 657 66 5 4 96 0 0 1 313 1,785 

Cayuga Fleming 000001 Inactive 75 66 7 1 1 8 0 0 0 38 196 

Cayuga Fleming 000001 Total 718 723 73 6 5 104 0 0 1 351 1,981 

Cayuga Genoa  000001 Active 342 500 20 6 5 60 0 0 0 196 1,129 

Cayuga Genoa  000001 Inactive 49 82 3 2 2 19 0 0 0 43 200 

Cayuga Genoa  000001 Total 391 582 23 8 7 79 0 0 0 239 1,329 

Cayuga Ira  000001 Active 294 564 38 3 7 84 0 0 0 288 1,278 

Cayuga Ira  000001 Inactive 61 78 9 0 1 8 0 0 0 64 221 

Cayuga Ira  000001 Total 355 642 47 3 8 92 0 0 0 352 1,499 

Cayuga Ledyard  000001 Active 372 376 16 8 5 54 0 0 0 227 1,058 

Cayuga Ledyard  000001 Inactive 68 41 1 2 0 21 0 0 1 46 180 

Cayuga Ledyard  000001 Total 440 417 17 10 5 75 0 0 1 273 1,238 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Cayuga  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cayuga Locke 000001 Active 262 413 18 3 5 51 0 0 0 209 961 

Cayuga Locke 000001 Inactive 55 60 1 2 2 11 0 0 0 55 186 

Cayuga Locke 000001 Total 317 473 19 5 7 62 0 0 0 264 1,147 

Cayuga Mentz 000001 Active 368 471 49 2 8 53 0 0 0 312 1,263 

Cayuga Mentz 000001 Inactive 86 45 2 0 2 13 0 0 0 66 214 

Cayuga Mentz 000001 Total 454 516 51 2 10 66 0 0 0 378 1,477 

Cayuga Montezuma  000001 Active 225 257 13 0 5 39 0 0 0 190 729 

Cayuga Montezuma  000001 Inactive 26 29 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 31 93 

Cayuga Montezuma  000001 Total 251 286 15 0 5 44 0 0 0 221 822 

Cayuga Moravia  000001 Active 427 733 33 2 7 94 0 0 0 363 1,659 

Cayuga Moravia  000001 Inactive 45 69 1 0 2 19 0 0 0 52 188 

Cayuga Moravia  000001 Total 472 802 34 2 9 113 0 0 0 415 1,847 

Cayuga Niles  000001 Active 219 364 7 2 6 43 0 0 0 163 804 

Cayuga Niles  000001 Inactive 29 42 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 20 98 

Cayuga Niles  000001 Total 248 406 7 2 7 49 0 0 0 183 902 

Cayuga Owasco 000001 Active 429 548 39 3 5 65 0 0 0 236 1,325 

Cayuga Owasco 000001 Inactive 45 52 2 0 1 9 0 0 0 37 146 

Cayuga Owasco 000001 Total 474 600 41 3 6 74 0 0 0 273 1,471 

Cayuga Owasco 000002 Active 582 542 33 2 1 81 0 0 0 240 1,481 

Cayuga Owasco 000002 Inactive 59 42 4 0 1 8 0 0 0 25 139 

Cayuga Owasco 000002 Total 641 584 37 2 2 89 0 0 0 265 1,620 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Cayuga  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cayuga Scipio 000001 Active 272 360 21 11 4 39 0 0 0 206 913 

Cayuga Scipio 000001 Inactive 44 38 3 1 0 5 0 0 0 33 124 

Cayuga Scipio 000001 Total 316 398 24 12 4 44 0 0 0 239 1,037 

Cayuga Sempronius  000001 Active 130 249 10 1 4 31 0 0 1 89 515 

Cayuga Sempronius  000001 Inactive 22 21 1 1 0 11 0 0 0 21 77 

Cayuga Sempronius  000001 Total 152 270 11 2 4 42 0 0 1 110 592 

Cayuga Sennett  000001 Active 256 494 40 3 4 61 0 0 0 213 1,071 

Cayuga Sennett  000001 Inactive 29 41 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 35 119 

Cayuga Sennett  000001 Total 285 535 47 3 4 68 0 0 0 248 1,190 

Cayuga Sennett  000002 Active 420 524 31 2 1 58 0 0 0 207 1,243 

Cayuga Sennett  000002 Inactive 36 44 1 1 1 9 0 0 0 17 109 

Cayuga Sennett  000002 Total 456 568 32 3 2 67 0 0 0 224 1,352 

Cayuga Springport  000001 Active 391 628 34 5 7 71 0 0 0 289 1,425 

Cayuga Springport  000001 Inactive 64 84 2 0 3 18 0 0 0 54 225 

Cayuga Springport  000001 Total 455 712 36 5 10 89 0 0 0 343 1,650 

Cayuga Sterling 000001 Active 276 561 41 2 3 57 0 0 0 217 1,157 

Cayuga Sterling 000001 Inactive 53 79 4 3 2 17 0 0 0 52 210 

Cayuga Sterling 000001 Total 329 640 45 5 5 74 0 0 0 269 1,367 

Cayuga Sterling 000002 Active 134 297 29 5 4 38 0 0 0 175 682 

Cayuga Sterling 000002 Inactive 37 40 6 0 0 10 0 0 0 56 149 

Cayuga Sterling 000002 Total 171 337 35 5 4 48 0 0 0 231 831 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Cayuga  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cayuga Summerhill 000001 Active 132 300 17 4 6 33 0 0 1 139 632 

Cayuga Summerhill 000001 Inactive 23 45 0 0 2 8 0 0 1 35 114 

Cayuga Summerhill 000001 Total 155 345 17 4 8 41 0 0 2 174 746 

Cayuga Throop 000001 Active 429 429 53 1 5 72 0 0 0 225 1,214 

Cayuga Throop 000001 Inactive 36 37 1 1 0 8 0 0 0 32 115 

Cayuga Throop 000001 Total 465 466 54 2 5 80 0 0 0 257 1,329 

Cayuga Venice  000001 Active 204 317 22 2 7 41 0 0 0 135 728 

Cayuga Venice  000001 Inactive 32 26 1 0 1 14 0 0 0 23 97 

Cayuga Venice  000001 Total 236 343 23 2 8 55 0 0 0 158 825 

Cayuga Victory  000001 Active 204 404 31 1 11 56 0 0 1 218 926 

Cayuga Victory  000001 Inactive 41 55 3 3 5 15 0 0 0 46 168 

Cayuga Victory  000001 Total 245 459 34 4 16 71 0 0 1 264 1,094 

Cayuga  County Total Active 14,798 16,259 1,233 150 234 2,445 0 0 14 9,292 44,425 

Cayuga  County Total Inactive 2,282 2,125 129 27 63 511 0 0 4 1,955 7,096 

Cayuga  County Total Total 17,080 18,384 1,362 177 297 2,956 0 0 18 11,247 51,521 
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